National Championships United States M) - Road Race | 2025
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25/05/2025 | 87km | 75 starting
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EDMONDS Enzo
SIMMONS Maddox
BAKER Carson
ORA August
GROMANAdrian—
FREYRE Caden—
MORRIS Ethan—
MEYER Zane
REANEY Owen
IHRIE Colton
BURCKEL Peyton

USA20070708
USA20080617
USA20080306
GBR20070809
USA20070808
USA20070425
USA20080612

USA20070426
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CHILD Rowan
CHANDLER Evans
REITZ Braden
LAPIERRE David
JURACICH Ben
HINCAPIE Enzo
BARRY Ashlin
HOGUE Brady
LASKER Harry
ADAMSKI Kash
KOSTER Sebastian

USA20080220
USA20071016
USA20070226
USA20070516
USA20070301
USA20080620
USA20070925
USA20080611
USA20070410
USA20081019
USA20071009



